
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

António Dias 5896

José Oliveira 3661

Daniel Pacheco 3725

José Moreira 7510

Marco Ferreira 9212

Fábio Costa 6799

Rita Martins 9140

Flavio Correia 5861

David Bastos 6916

Marcio Araújo 1210

Gaspar Pinto 4930

Rosário Antunes 6839

Artur Cortinhas 1697

Nuno Freitas 3573

António Silva 1376

Jacinto Oliveira 6590

Júlio Pereira 4078

Carlos Silva 5172

Paulo Alves 5180

Rui Marçal Lima 1862

Edgar Novoa 5026

Pedro Freitas 3575

Guilherme Duarte 9050

Diana Duarte 9049

Fábio Martins 9201

Henrique Correia 2380

Carlos Silva 5172

António Alves 3836

Francisco Azevedo 5267

Sónia Azevedo 9174

Rui Pinto 6536

Bárbara Pereira 453

José Freitas 6478

Helder Silva 5141

Ana Silva 5142

Bruno Silva 5661

Rúben Cunha 6031

Fernando Gomes 4941

Bruno Almeida 6811

Mariana Machado 2011

Rafael Ferreira 3853

Ana Carmo 3861

Ricardo Rodrigues 2350

Ana Filipa Oliveira 7311

Samuel Pinto 6537

Bárbara Pereira 453

Helder Ribeiro

Filipe Teixeira 5203

Diogo Moreira 9075

Adélio Araújo 5997

Ricardo Carvalho 9162

José Rodrigues 6334

Tania Machado 5587

Bruno Leão 9129

Rui Camões 5685

André Oliveira 9181

Joao Marques 5139

Hugo Longras 5140

Fábio Carneiro 8461

Raul Pereira 9151

Rita Martins 9140

Vera Cardoso 7355

Rafael Pires

Diogo Barroso 6105

Filipe Martins 5177

Ricardo Azevedo 6498

Jose Senra 8473

Pedro Rocha 8557

André Alves 5660

Rui Silva 8272

Paulo Dias 1859

Arlindo Alves 9119

A Comissão Organizadora 28/07/2025

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº ESP S

XX2

X2

16 Carlos Silva 5172 BMW 330 i (E92) 8581 Classe 11

Classe 11

X2

X26 José Freitas 6478 OPEL 1204 SL 6213 Classe 10 X2

XRui Camões 5685 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5539 Classe 9 X140

22 XCarlos Silva 5172 PEUGEOT 208 GTI 10011 Classe 11

39 XBruno Leão 9129 CITROEN SAXO 9954 Classe 9 X1

X31 Rafael Ferreira 3853 BMW E 36 9743 Classe 10 X2

X

38 José Rodrigues 6334 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5961 Classe 9 X1 X

X

37 Adélio Araújo 5997 Cirtoen Saxo 7802 Classe 9 X1

2466 X

43 Raul Pereira 9151 PEUGEOT 106 9077 Classe 9 X1

45 DM Motorsport 2466 Citroen Saxo 7448 Classe 9

X2 X

36 DM Motorsport 2466 Citroen Saxo 7448 Classe 9

X51 Paulo Dias 1859 Peugeot 106 xsi (1CMFZ2) 7507 Classe 8 X1

27 Helder Silva 5141 RENAULT Clio RS 8598 Classe 10

X2 X

X1 Dm Motorsport 2466 X

48 Ricardo Azevedo 6498 RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 6341 Classe 8

X2 X

33 Rui Pinto 6538 OPEL KADETT C 5898 Classe 10

X2 X

25 Rui Pinto 6536 OPEL KADETT C 10224 Classe 10

24 Francisco Azevedo 5267 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10

X

17 Rui Marçal Lima 1862 OPEL ADAM 9704 Classe 11

X2 X

12 António Silva 1376 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433 Classe 12

11 Nuno Freitas 3573 BMW E36 5655 Classe 12

X

ESPECIAL SPRINT

1 E 2 DE AGOSTO DE 2025
LISTA DE INSCRITOS

SuperCar X

SuperCar X

3 Daniel Pacheco 3725 RENAULT CLIO 10275

X5 X

2 José Oliveira 3661 PEUGEOT 208 SUPERCAR 9101

X

7 Marcio Araújo 1210 AG SPORT 5790 Mais de 600 c.c. Kartcross

X

10 Artur Cortinhas 1697 AG SPORT 9137 Mais de 600 c.c. Kartcross

X2

1 António Dias 5896 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 10297 Classe 16

X

15 Júlio Pereira 4078 QUESTION ENGINEERING DELTA V 9506 Até 600 c.c. Kartcross

8774 Classe 9 X

23 António Alves 3836 AG SPORT 7840 Até 600 c.c.

Total Inscritos: 50

20 Fábio Martins 9201 HONDA CIVIC EG4 10255

44 Rita Martins 9140 CITROEN SAXO

X2 X

50 André Alves 5660 Toyota Yaris 5642 Classe 8 X1 X

Kartcross X

XX1

X

34 Helder Ribeiro HN Sport 7837 Até 600 c.c.

X2 X

9 Rosário Antunes 6839 AUDI S3 QUATTRO 9434 Classe 14 X3 X

18 Pedro Freitas 3575 BMW 325 i (E36) 6714 Classe 11 X2 X

19 Guilherme Duarte 9050 BMW 316 8192 Classe 11 X2 X

21 Henrique Correia 2380 FORD ESCORT S 9884 Classe 11 X

35 Filipe Teixeira 5203 CITROEN C2 5887 Classe 9 X1

49 Jose Senra 8473 PEUGEOT 106 6573 Classe 8 X1 X

P1 X

X1

X

6 Flavio Correia 5861 CITROEN DS3 R1 6530 Classe 2

X2

P1 X

14 Jacinto Oliveira 6590 RENAULT MEGANE SPORT 6204 Classe 12 X

28 Bruno Silva 5661 OPEL ASTRA 6567 Classe 10 X2 X

29 Fernando Gomes 4941 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 6327 Classe 10 X2 X

41 João Marques 5139 Citroen C2 GT 7332 Classe 9 X1

X2

X

X1 X

X1 Dm Motorsport

X1 X

47 Diogo Barroso 6105 TOYOTA STARLET EP71 9982 Classe 8

46 Rafael Pires LBS MOTOR CLUB SX01 10170 Até 600 c.c. Kartcross X

4 José Moreira 7510 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 9081 Classe 3 P2 X

42 Fábio Carneiro 8461 PEUGEOT 106 8711 Classe 9

5 Fábio Costa 6799 CITROËN C2 R2 MAX 10266 Classe 2

8 Gaspar Pinto 4930 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 8379 Classe 14 X3 X

X2 X

Kartcross

30 Bruno Almeida 6811 BMW 318 is 9850 Classe 11

32 Ricardo Rodrigues 2350 SEAT Ibiza 2.0 7389 Classe 10


